
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

27 

71 

22 

4 

88 

29 

46 

40 

31 

34 

Name 

Valdimar Kristinn Árnason 

Guðmundur Gauti Ívarsson 

Skúli  Helgason 

Óliver Aron Magnússon 

Karítas Birgisdóttir 

Matthías Bogi Loftsson 

Deimante Konovaite 

Hergill Henning Kristinsson 

Helena Ósk Elvarsdóttir 

Eydís Anna  Jóhannesdóttir 

Class 
Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

3 

2 

Diff 

0.808 

1.921 

5.697 

15.891 

42.715 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:44.991 

4:45.799 

4:46.912 

4:50.688 

5:00.882 

5:27.706 

2:25.404 

4:33.315 

3:19.776 

4:01.857 

Best Tm 

44.842 

45.318 

44.857 

46.658 

46.397 

52.125 

46.460 

44.655 

45.358 

47.660 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.808 

Avg. Speed 

56.844 

Best Lap Tm 

44.842 

Best Speed 

72.254 

Best Lap by 

27 - Valdimar Kristinn Árnason 

Printed: 22/06/2024 15:33:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Akstursíþróttafélag Hafnarfjarðar 

Íslandsmeistaramót 22/06/24 
2. Unglingaflokkur 

3.Heat A 

Race started at 15:27:40 

AÍH Braut  0.900 km 

21/06/2024 13:00 


